
Durham
AlamanceAlexander

Alleghany

Anson

Ashe

Avery

Beaufort

Bertie

Bladen

Brunswick

Buncombe

Burke

Cabarrus

Caldwell

Carteret

Caswell

Catawba Chatham

Cherokee

Chowan

Clay

Cleveland

Columbus

Craven

Cumberland

Currituck

DareDavidson

Davie

Duplin

Edgecombe

Forsyth
Franklin

Gaston

Gates

Graham

Granville

Greene

Guilford

Halifax

Harnett

Haywood

Henderson

Hertford

Hoke

Hyde

Iredell

Jackson

Johnston

Jones

Lee

Lenoir

Lincoln

McDowell

Macon

Madison Martin

Mecklenburg

Mitchell

Montgomery
Moore

Nash

Northampton

Onslow

Orange

Pamlico

Camden

Pender

Person

Pitt

Polk

Randolph

Richmond

Robeson

Rockingham

Rowan

Rutherford

Sampson
CommWell
  

Scotland

Stanly

StokesSurry

Swain

Transylvania

Tyrrell

Union

Vance

Wake

Warren

Washington

Watauga

Wayne

Wilkes

Wilson

Yadkin

Yancey

Cara Perdue, PhD, RD, LDN
Cell phone: (919) 896-1186
Email: cara.perdue@dhhs.nc.gov

Natasha Vos, MPH, RD, LDN
Cell phone: (919) 592-5084
Email: natasha.vos@dhhs.nc.gov
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Leigh Ellen Dudley, MS, RDN, LDN
Cell phone: (704) 962-7373
Email: leighellen.dudley@dhhs.nc.gov

Donna Clark, MS, RD, LDN
Cell phone: (919) 548-6540
Email: donna.clark@dhhs.nc.gov

Kathy Griffin, MS, RD
Cell phone: (252) 227-2162
Email: kathy.griffin@dhhs.nc.gov
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Tonya Nicholson, MS, RD
Cell phone: (828) 367-8734
Email: tonya.nicholson@dhhs.nc.gov

Ashton Cooper, MS, RD, LDN
Cell phone: (919) 604-6378
Email: ashton.cooper@dhhs.nc.gov
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